
Product Change No�fica�on 

TE Connec�vity 
Product Change No�fica�on: P-21-020966 PCN Date: 27-MAY-21

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connec�vity Product. In case of any further ques�ons about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connec�vity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specifica�on numbers are listed on the a�ached sheet(s).

General Product Descrip�on:
DYNAMIC D5000SERIES REC/TAB HOUSING

Descrip�on of Changes
Add alterna�ve material for avoidance of urgent supply �ghtness risk. Product spec, customer drawing and UL file number(E28476) are not changed. 

Reason for Changes:
Product improvement.Plas�c material faces the delivery risk in worldwide due to unbalance of supply capacity against huge demand increase. By adding alterna�ve material,
we try to keep the produc�on and con�nue supplying our products.
Es�mated Dates:
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):

01-SEP-2021
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):

No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number Part Discon�nued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Subs�tute Part
Number

Subs�tute Alias Part
Number(s)

Descrip�on Of
Difference

1-179958-2 NO
1-179958-4 NO
1-179958-6 NO
1-353047-3 NO
1-917807-2 NO
1-917808-2 NO
1-917809-2 NO
2-179958-3 NO
2-179958-4 NO
2-353046-2 NO
2-353047-2 NO
2-353047-3 NO
2-917807-2 NO
2-917807-3 NO
2-917809-2 NO
3-917807-3 NO
3-917809-2 NO
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